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CHAMPIONS WILL BE
1 Madeline Rehm 12 White Lake Lakeland 18:2530 0 Join Now
2 Gracie Sprankle 12 Olentangy Liberty 18:30.30 0
3 Noelle Adriaens 12 Pinckney 18:33.50 0
4 Kaylie Kenne 12 Highland-Medina 18:34.00 0
5 Victoria Heiligenthal 12 Highland Milford 18:38.70 0 . .
Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals
6 Sophia Mcdonnell 12 Geneva High School 18:39.80 0
7 Meagan Hathaway 12 Fort Wayne Carroll High School 18:42.60 0
8 Jenny Seas 12 Peebles 18:46.30 0
9 Katie Hohe 12 Glenbard West High School 18:47.10 0 Seniors
10 Allison Guagenti 12 Olentangy Orange 18:51.20 0
11 Mary Schultz Providence Catholic High School 18:53.30 0
12 Jillian Lange 12 Goodrich 18:53.70 0 White Lake Lakeland
13 Abby Green 12 Fort Wayne Carroll High School 18:56.10 0 )
Olentangy Liberty
14 Maddy Boyd 12 Alpena 18:56.40 0
15 Lauren Freeland 12 KentCity 19:03.00 0 Pinckney
16 Klaudia O'Malley 12 McBain 19:03.30 0 Highland-Medina
17 Elizabeth Bulat 12 Rochester 19:06.90 0 Highland Milford
18 Madisan Debos 12 Tuscarawas Valley 19:08.40 0 Geneva High School
19 Bridget Hahn 12 Archbishop Hoban 19:09.50 0 )
Fort Wayne Carroll High School
20 Emma Tate 12 West Lafayette High School 19:10.40 0
21 Jada Reedus 12 Franklin Central High School 19:13.20 0 Peebles
22 Abby Inch 12 Farmington 19:13.20 0 Glenbard West High School
23 Sarah May 12 York High School 19:16.50 0 Olentangy Orange
24 Ellie Tate 12 West Lafayette High School 19:2710 0 Providence Catholic High School
25 Katelyn Robbins 12 Liberty High School 19:27.60 0
Goodrich
26 Grace Nolan 12 Clarkston 19:2820 0
27 Kayla Mcculloch 12 East Noble High School 19:33.10 0 Alpena
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STARS WILL EMERGE - RECORDS WILL BE BROKEN - CHAMPIONS WILL BE CROWNED

Elizabeth Dalrymple

Jami Reed
Morgan Cole
Lulu Black
Jenna Murdock
Kate Amaddio
Maggie Gutwein
Katie Taylor
Jenna Baltes
Jordyn Boyer
Maya Stovall
Ellie Jankowski
Sophie Lewis
Emily Vining
Juliana Stogsdill
Teagan Beckley
Natalia Rodriguez
Payton Wille
Kayley Burke
Allison Calek
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Clarkston

Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern
Louisville

Hamilton Southeastern High School
Ursuline Academy

Laurel

Twin Lakes High School
Tippecanoe

Prospect High School

Lowell High School

Macomb High School

Penn High School

Hilliard Davidson

Notre Dame Academy

Plainfield North High School
Hersey High School

Burlington Central High School
Stanford Olympia High School
Evergreen Park Community High School

Downers Grove South High School
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19:54.80
20:00.60
20:08.60
20:09.10
20:15.00
20:27.00
21:00.50
21:08.30
21:17.00
21:38.30
21:45.50
22:10.80
22:45.90
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