





MID-EAST CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Nov 17, 2018 Indian Riffle Park XC Course Kettering, OH

Meet History

✓ Virtual Meet

✓ ◆ Add Content

✓

Home Results Videos Photos Articles Teams Schedule Entries

Girls Results

View Mode: Formatted ✓ More Results: Girls Results ✓

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see "Completed" Results

GIRLS 5000 METER RUN FINALS

PLACE	ATHLETE		TEAM	RESULT	POINTS
1	Madeline Rehm	12	White Lake Lakeland	18:25.30	0
2	Gracie Sprankle	12	Olentangy Liberty	18:30.30	0
3	Noelle Adriaens	12	Pinckney	18:33.50	0
4	Kaylie Kenne	12	Highland-Medina	18:34.00	0
5	Victoria Heiligenthal	12	Highland Milford	18:38.70	0
6	Sophia Mcdonnell	12	Geneva High School	18:39.80	0
7	Meagan Hathaway	12	Fort Wayne Carroll High School	18:42.60	0
8	Jenny Seas	12	Peebles	18:46.30	0
9	Katie Hohe	12	Glenbard West High School	18:47.10	0
10	Allison Guagenti	12	Olentangy Orange	18:51.20	0
11	Mary Schultz		Providence Catholic High School	18:53.30	0
12	Jillian Lange	12	Goodrich	18:53.70	0
13	Abby Green	12	Fort Wayne Carroll High School	18:56.10	0
14	Maddy Boyd	12	Alpena	18:56.40	0
15	Lauren Freeland	12	Kent City	19:03.00	0
16	Klaudia O'Malley	12	McBain	19:03.30	0
17	Elizabeth Bulat	12	Rochester	19:06.90	0
18	Madisan Debos	12	Tuscarawas Valley	19:08.40	0
19	Bridget Hahn	12	Archbishop Hoban	19:09.50	0
20	Emma Tate	12	West Lafayette High School	19:10.40	0
21	Jada Reedus	12	Franklin Central High School	19:13.20	0
22	Abby Inch	12	Farmington	19:13.20	0
23	Sarah May	12	York High School	19:16.50	0
24	Ellie Tate	12	West Lafayette High School	19:27.10	0
25	Katelyn Robbins	12	Liberty High School	19:27.60	0
26	Grace Nolan	12	Clarkston	19:28.20	0
27	Kayla Mcculloch	12	East Noble High School	19:33.10	0



Join Now **FILTER BY EVENTS** Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals **FILTER BY GRADES** Seniors **FILTER BY TEAMS** White Lake Lakeland **Olentangy Liberty** Pinckney Highland-Medina Highland Milford Geneva High School Fort Wayne Carroll High School Peebles Glenbard West High School **Olentangy Orange** Providence Catholic High School Goodrich

Alpena

PLACE	ATHLETE		TEAM	RESULT	POINTS
28	Elizabeth Dalrymple	12	Clarkston	19:34.10	0
29	Jami Reed	12	Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern	19:39.00	0
30	Morgan Cole	12	Louisville	19:39.50	0
31	Lulu Black	12	Hamilton Southeastern High School	19:43.40	0
32	Jenna Murdock	12	Ursuline Academy	19:49.90	0
33	Kate Amaddio	12	Laurel	19:49.90	0
34	Maggie Gutwein	12	Twin Lakes High School	19:51.00	0
35	Katie Taylor	12	Tippecanoe	19:54.80	0
36	Jenna Baltes	12	Prospect High School	20:00.60	0
37	Jordyn Boyer	12	Lowell High School	20:08.60	0
38	Maya Stovall	12	Macomb High School	20:09.10	0
39	Ellie Jankowski	12	Penn High School	20:15.00	0
40	Sophie Lewis	12	Hilliard Davidson	20:27.00	0
41	Emily Vining	12	Notre Dame Academy	21:00.50	0
42	Juliana Stogsdill	12	Plainfield North High School	21:08.30	0
43	Teagan Beckley	12	Hersey High School	21:17.00	0
44	Natalia Rodriguez	12	Burlington Central High School	21:38.30	0
45	Payton Wille	12	Stanford Olympia High School	21:45.50	0
46	Kayley Burke	12	Evergreen Park Community High School	22:10.80	0
47	Allison Calek	12	Downers Grove South High School	22:45.90	0

Kent City
McBain
Rochester
Tuscarawas Valley
Archbishop Hoban
West Lafayette High School
Franklin Central High School
Farmington
York High School
Liberty High School
Clarkston
East Noble High School
Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern
Louisville
Hamilton Southeastern High School
Ursuline Academy
Laurel
Twin Lakes High School
Tippecanoe
Prospect High School
Lowell High School
Macomb High School
Penn High School
Hilliard Davidson
Notre Dame Academy
Plainfield North High School
Hersey High School
Burlington Central High School
Stanford Olympia High School
Evergreen Park Community High Scho



Expand

Downers Grove South High School

Join N

© 2018 Copyright FloSports, Inc.

MileSplit Ohio Editor: Mark Dwyer , mdwyer@milesplit.com

Contact Us Privacy Policy Terms of Use